
DNYANAMITRA     ACADEMY  &  ATHAVALE    CLASSES       
                   XI - Mathematics Time Table ( 2018 - 2019) 

Maharashtra  Board
20th June 2018 to February 2019

Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat,*sun**

Batch             Timings 

B – 1 6.00 am to 07.15 am 

B – 2 10.15 am to 11.30 am

B – 3 05.15 pm to 6.30 pm 

 *Revision / Practice lecture 
** Exam on completion of the topic 

Maharashtra CET
25th July 2018 to 15th January 2019

Thursday ,Sunday*

Batch             Timings 

B – 1 6.00 am to 07.15 am 

B – 2 05.15 pm to 6.30 pm 

 *  Practice Exam 

Total fees 11th Board Rs. 20,000/- +18% GST (Rs.3600/-)
+

11th CET Rs. 5,000/- 
At the time of admission
1) Pl bring 2 Photographs        
2) Cheque of Rs. 10000/- + 18 % GST (Rs. 11800/-) At the time of admission ( current dated) 
3) Another post dated cheque of Rs. 10000/- + 18% GST( 11800/-) dated 1st Sept 2018
4) Cheque should be drawn in the name of ‘Athavale Classes’
Maharashtra 11th CET Cheque of Rs. 5000/- In the name of ‘Dnyanada Athavle’   

5) There  will be no refund of fees under any circumstances.  



Mathematics result of March 2017
Sr.

Nos
Student Name Sr.

Nos
Student Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Mayuresh Pingle
Ghatpande Rohan
Wakchaure Rugved
Sarode Shubham
Desai Risika
Kakde Rajavi
Shende Chinmay
Tamhankar Priyanka
Kurrey Tanvi
Bodke Shantanu
Yewalekar Shubham
Joshi Nitish
Kulkarni Suyash
Kulkarni Atharva Abhijit

100
  99
  99
  98
  97
  97
  97
  97
  96
  96
  96
  96
  96
  96

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Prabhue Savani
Kasture Amey
Nilur Shubham
Toshniwal Riddhi
Tonpe Aishwarya
Zanwar Radhika
Joshi Indraneel
Soundankar Purnav
Achrekar Rohit
Jadhav Onkar
Gujrathi Isha
Gandhi Mahen 
Shah Ashika
Disle Kasturi

96
95
95
95
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90

Office Timings:  9.30 am to 7.00 pm
Ph :- Athavale Sir: 9423202529,  Athavale Madam: 9423007913, Office: 9420178321


