## DNYANAMITRA ACADEMY & ATHAVALE CLASSES XI - Mathematics Time Table (2018 - 2019)

#### Maharashtra Board

20 <sup>th</sup> June 2018 to February 2019						
Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, *sun**						
Batch	Timings					
B-1	6.00 am to 07.15 am					
B-2	10.15 am to 11.30 am					
В-3	05.15 pm to 6.30 pm					
*Revision / Practice lecture						
** Exam on completion of the topic						

#### Maharashtra CET

1.101101101101010101						
25 <sup>th</sup> July 2018 to 15 <sup>th</sup> January 2019						
Thursday ,Sunday*						
Batch	Timings					
B-1	6.00 am to 07.15 am					
B-2	05.15 pm to 6.30 pm					
* Practice Exam						

# Total fees 11 th Board Rs. 20,000/- +18% GST (Rs.3600/-) + 11th CET Rs. 5,000/-

At the time of admission

- 1) Pl bring 2 Photographs
- 2) Cheque of Rs. 10000/- + 18 % GST (Rs. 11800/-) At the time of admission (current dated)
- 3) Another post dated cheque of Rs. 10000/- + 18% GST( 11800/-) dated 1st Sept 2018
- 4) Cheque should be drawn in the name of 'Athavale Classes'

Maharashtra 11th CET Cheque of Rs. 5000/- In the name of 'Dnyanada Athavle'

5) There will be no refund of fees under any circumstances.

### **Mathematics result of March 2017**

Sr.	Student Name		Sr.	Student Name	
Nos			Nos		
1	Mayuresh Pingle	100	15	Prabhue Savani	96
2	Ghatpande Rohan	99	16	Kasture Amey	95
3	Wakchaure Rugved	99	17	Nilur Shubham	95
4	Sarode Shubham	98	18	Toshniwal Riddhi	95
5	Desai Risika	97	19	Tonpe Aishwarya	93
6	Kakde Rajavi	97	20	Zanwar Radhika	93
7	Shende Chinmay	97	21	Joshi Indraneel	92
8	Tamhankar Priyanka	97	22	Soundankar Purnav	92
9	Kurrey Tanvi	96	23	Achrekar Rohit	92
10	Bodke Shantanu	96	24	Jadhav Onkar	92
11	Yewalekar Shubham	96	25	Gujrathi Isha	92
12	Joshi Nitish	96	26	Gandhi Mahen	91
13	Kulkarni Suyash	96	27	Shah Ashika	91
14	Kulkarni Atharva Abhijit	96	28	Disle Kasturi	90

Office Timings: 9.30 am to 7.00 pm
Ph:-Athavale Sir: 9423202529, Athavale Madam: 9423007913, Office: 9420178321